## 2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

## DOCUMENT # M91669 Sep 18, 2000 8:00 am Secretary of State 1. Entity Name BAR-B-Q TOMMY'S INC. 08-08-2000 90007 037 \*\*\*150.00 Principal Place of Business Mailing Address BAR-B-OUE SHACK 4529 PINE HILLS ROAD 4529 PINE HILLS RD. ORLANDO FL 32808 ORLANDO FL 32808 HS 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Applied Fo City & State City & State 4. FEI-Number ~59-2924080 Not Applicable Zip Country Country \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 7.-Name and Address of New Registered Agent-6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent LILLY, JR., TOM Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2106 COCHISE TRAIL CASSELBERRY FL 32707 City Zip Code 8. The above named intity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. SIGNATURE FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be After SEPTEMBER 13, 2000 Min. will be \$750.00 Tax filling requirement and elects to do so. Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees (See criteria on back) Make Check Payable to Department of State 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 12 (5/00) ☐ Addition TITLE ☐ Delete TIFLE LILLY, JR., TOM NAME CR2E034 STREET ADDRESS 2106 COCHISE TRAIL STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY - ST - ZIP CASSELBERRY FL 32707 ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE TITLE ☐ Delete NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Addition TITLE. NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Change Addition TITLE Delete TIME NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Defete ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Addition TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP 13. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if SIGNATURE:

## ZUUU UNIFUKM BUSINESS KEPUKI (UBK)

1. Entity Nar	MENT # M91669 TOMMY'S INC.   0	204		R		091	400	
Principal Plac	ce of Business	Mailing Address			$\dashv$			
BAR-B-QUE SHACK 4529 PINE HILLS RD. ORLANDO FL 32808		4529 PINE HILLS ROAD ORLANDO FL 32808						
US	32800	US						
2. Principal Place of Business		3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt #, etc.		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number 59-2924080	<del> </del>	oplied For of Applicable		
Zıp	Country	Zip	Country		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Add	ditional	
	6. Name and Address of Current I	Registered Agent	1		7. Name and Address of New Reg	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	ung in a Charles		:>	منعہ ہ Name۔۔	A. J. Mayor Services			
LILLY, JR., TOM 2106 COCHISE TRAIL CASSELBERRY FL 32707				Street Address	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
				City	700	FL Zip Code	3	
8. The above	named entity submits this statement for	the purpose of changing its	registerni	d office or registr	ered age of Florid		7	
SIGNATURE .	Y Jon Jak	hy L	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1/20/2000	7/20/	2000	
	So juit typed or printed name of registered egent at	nd title 1 your cable (NOT)	E: Registered.	Ace recin	ent vi granning)	DATE		
Tax filing re	ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back)	FILE NOW! After SEPTEMBER 1 Make Check Payab	3, 2000 1	Vin. Will be \$7			0 May Be to Fees	
11.	OFFICERS AND D	DIRECTORS	12.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE	RS AND DIRECTORS	5 IN 11	
TITLE DAME	P Lilly, Jr., Tom	☐ Delete	TITLE			☐ Cnange	Addition	
TREET ADDRESS	2106 COCHISE TRAIL CASSELBERRY FL 32707		NAME STREET CITY-S	T ADDRESS				
TITLE		Delete	TITLE		,	☐ Change	Addition	
STREET ADDRESS OITY-ST-ZIP			NAME STREET CITY-S	T ADDRESS	:-			
TITLE		☐ Delele	TITLE			☐ Change	Addition	
HAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	the authorized the Style of Committee	44 FF 1-	NAME. STREET CITY-S	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	the state of the contract of the	أم من يه يعين 4	هو نه <u>ـ</u> ــن	
TITLE	···	☐ Delete	TITLE			Change	Addition	
NAME			NAME					
TITY-ST-ZIP			STREET CITY-S	FADORESS ST-ZIP				
TITLE		☐ Delete	TITLE			☐ Change	Addition	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			NAME STREET CITY-S	ADDRESS				
TITLE	·	☐ Delete	TITLE			Change	Addition	
STREET ADDRESS			NAME STREET	ADDRESS	F 0		!	
CHY-ST-ZIP				T-ZIP	12			
of the corp	ertify that the information supplied with too this report or supplemental report is tooration or the receiver or trustee emporer on an attachment with a yaddess, with	rue and accurate and that maked the court in the court is the court in	ny signatu as require	re shelf by the	non 1 (9.07(3))) Plorida Statutes, I für same tegal effect as I made under oath I7. Florida Slatutes, and that my name ap	; that I am an officer o	or director	
SIGNAT	URE:SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PR	INTEL NAME OF VIGUING OFFICER (	OR DIRECTO	R ·	5-26-4000 Date	Daytime Phone #		

Attachment Doc#M91669

Norbert N. Young

Certified Public Accountant 25 South Magnolia Orlando, Florida 32801 (407) 422-1530

July 20, 2000

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302

RE: Bar B Que Tommies, Inc. #M91669, EIN # 59-2924080

Gentlemen,

It has come to our attention that above referenced annual report was not filed by the above referenced corporation. Included please find a copy of the annual report as well as a check in the amount of \$150.00 for the annual filing fee. We are respectfully requesting to pay the original filing fee amount instead of the delinquent fee amount due to reasonable cause as follows:

- (1) The company evidently did not receive the first notice due to the sale of the business during the early part of 2000 and the changeover in ownership as well as the confusion surrounf\ding the same.
- (2) The company is a small bar b que restaurant that has been sold and cannot afford this large additional amount due.
- (3) As soon as the corporation realized the annual report had not been filed they immediately contacted an accountant, prepared the form, and sent the original amount due.
- (4) The taxpayer was out of the business and the sole shareholder obtained another job during this period. The taxpayer now has his wife checking all cooprespondence on a regular basis to ensure this problem doesnt continue.

Thank you very much for your anticipated cooperation and understanding with this matter. As always feel free to contact us with any questions or comments concerning this or any other matter.

2 : .

Very truly yours,

Nothert N. Young, CPA

From Lilly, President, Bar B Que Tommies, Inc.

## Attachment Doc# W91669 108804



ŝ,